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YouGov / Oceana Survey Results

Sample Size: 2111 UK Adults
Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th May 2024

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Country Region in England Coastal
Total | Con | Lab Ill)-eI:1 Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotland ":;tl:z? North | Midlands | London | South | constituencies
Weighted Sample[2111]673]494| 177 741 | 783 |1024| 1087 | 222 | 872 | 524 [494[1203| 908 | 1773 | 103 179 55 496 340 249 | 688 550
Unweighted Sample|2111]699|474| 181 863 | 772 | 962 | 1149 | 167 | 873 | 543 [528[1313| 798 | 1765 | 107 179 60 498 365 180 | 722 566
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Generally speaking, do you think the UK
Government does too much or too little to protect
UK marine wildlife, or is it currently doing enough?
Does too much 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 1
Does too little 60 | 52 70 72 68 55 | 60 59 67 57 62 59| 61 59 60 63 61 46 59 58 60 62 58
Currently doing enough 12 | 21 6 8 8 17 | 14 10 8 10 13 16| 11 14 12 14 7 11 13 14 12 12 14
Don'tknow 27 | 26 24 20 24 27 | 25 29 23 32 24 24| 28 27 27 23 29 42 28 27 26 26 27

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 100
respondents do not represent a wide enough cross-
section of the target population to be considered
statistically reliable. These figures should not be used.
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